KARCHER

NT 70/2 Me Classic *SEA

The NT 70/2 Me Classic is a robust, powerful and easy-to-use dual-motor wet and dry vacuum
cleaner with a 70-litre container for coarse dirt, dust and liquids.
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1 Robust and easy to transport 3 Vacuum without filter bags
Extremely mobile on all surfaces thanks to the robust chassis, large The two-motor NT Classic vacuum cleaners are fitted with the tried-
wheels and metal castors. and-tested Karcher cartridge filter.

2 Excellent suction power

2 powerful turbines ensure outstanding suction power.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

NT 70/2 Me Classic *SEA

KARCHER

Strong suction power
Simple turbine change
Drain hose

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Current type

Air flow

Vacuum

Container content
Container material
Rated input power
Cable length

Sound pressure level
Number of motors
Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Ph/V/Hz
I/s

mbar / kPa
|

w
m
dB(A)

kg
kg
mm

1.667-225.0
4039784620292
1/220-240/50-60
53

225/225

70

stainless steel
2300

7.5

76

2

185

24.95

580 x 510 x 850

Equipment
Stainless steel container
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NT 70/2 ME CLASSIC *SEA
1.667-225.0

(

KARCHER

Order no. Anzahl Dummy Dummy| Dummy/| Price Description
Cartridge filter paper
Cartridge filter, paper ‘ 1 ‘ 6.907-038.0 ‘ 1 piece(s) ‘ Paper, dust class M tested. ‘ | |
Fleece filter bags
Fleece filter bags ‘ 2 ‘ 2.885-753.0 ‘ 5 piece(s) ‘ ‘ a

B Included in the scope of supply. [0 Available accessories.
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NT 70/2 ME CLASSIC *SEA
1.667-225.0
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Order no. Anzahl Nennweite Lange | Breite | Price Description

Bend, plastic

Plastic bend ‘ 1 ‘ 5.031-904.0 ‘ 1 piece(s) ‘ 40 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Plastic with C 40 clip system. ‘ L

Crevice nozzles

Crevice nozzle ‘ 2 ‘ 9.770-877.0 ‘ 1 piece(s) ‘ 40 ‘ 300 mm‘ ‘ ‘ Plastic. ‘ u

Suction tubes, metal

Suction tube 3| 6.900-275.0 1 piece(s) 40 550 mm The suction tube (NW 40, 2 x 0.5 m) made from
chrome-plated metal is standard in almost all commercial
vacuum cleaners with twin motor. Optional for commercial
single motor NT vacuum cleaner with suction hose NW 40.

Car cleaning nozzles

DN 40 car nozzle | 4]6900-9520 |1 piecels) DN 40 \ | 90 mm | | Plastic. O

B Included in the scope of supply.

[0 Available accessories.
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Order no. Anzahl Breite Price Description
Other
CS 40 Me Cyclone preseparator for use with wet and dry vacuum

‘ 1 ‘ 2863-026.0

1 piece(s) ‘

cleaners for very large quantities of dust.

B Included in the scope of supply. [0 Available accessories.
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