

NT 70/2 Me Classic *SEA

The NT 70/2 Me Classic is a robust, powerful and easy-to-use dual-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner with a 70-litre container for coarse dirt, dust and liquids.







- 1 Robust and easy to transport
- Extremely mobile on all surfaces thanks to the robust chassis, large wheels and metal castors.
- 3 Vacuum without filter bags
- The two-motor NT Classic vacuum cleaners are fitted with the triedand-tested Kärcher cartridge filter.

2 Excellent suction power

2 powerful turbines ensure outstanding suction power.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT





NT 70/2 Me Classic *SEA

- Strong suction powerSimple turbine change
- Drain hose

Technical data		
Order no.		1.667-225.0
EAN code		4039784620292
Current type	Ph / V / Hz	1 / 220 - 240 / 50 - 60
Air flow	I/s	53
Vacuum	mbar / kPa	225 / 22.5
Container content	1	70
Container material		stainless steel
Rated input power	W	2300
Cable length	m	7.5
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	76
Number of motors		2
Weight	kg	18.5
Weight incl. packaging	kg	24.95
Dimensions (L × W × H)	mm	580 × 510 × 850

Equipment	
Stainless steel container	1

NT 70/2 ME CLASSIC *SEA 1.667-225.0







		Order no.	Anzahl	Dummy	Dummy	Dummy	Price	Description
Cartridge filter paper					'			
Cartridge filter, paper	1	6.907-038.0	1 piece(s)					Paper, dust class M tested.
Fleece filter bags								
Fleece filter bags	2	2.885-753.0	5 piece(s)					

[■] Included in the scope of supply.

□ Available accessories.

NT 70/2 ME CLASSIC *SEA 1.667-225.0











		Order no.	Anzahl	Nennweite	Länge	Breite	Price	Description	
Bend, plastic									
Plastic bend	1	5.031-904.0	1 piece(s)	40				Plastic with C 40 clip system.	
Crevice nozzles									
Crevice nozzle	2	9.770-877.0	1 piece(s)	40	300 mm			Plastic.	
Suction tubes, metal									
Suction tube	3	6.900-275.0	1 piece(s)	40	550 mm			The suction tube (NW 40, 2 x 0.5 m) made from chrome-plated metal is standard in almost all commercial vacuum cleaners with twin motor. Optional for commercial single motor NT vacuum cleaner with suction hose NW 40.	•
Car cleaning nozzles									
DN 40 car nozzle	4	6.900-952.0	1 piece(s)	DN 40		90 mm		Plastic.	

[■] Included in the scope of supply.

Available accessories.

NT 70/2 ME CLASSIC *SEA 1.667-225.0





		Order no.	Anzahl	Breite		Price	Description	
Other								
CS 40 Me	1	2.863-026.0	1 piece(s)				Cyclone preseparator for use with wet and dry vacuum cleaners for very large quantities of dust.	

[■] Included in the scope of supply.

□ Available accessories.